Quick Ship PostformQuick Ship Postform Stock Color SelectionStock Color Selection
E-TOP 2000E-TOP 2000
(Full-Wrap)
All colors listed stocked in 27” and 36” Bar Tops.
09/26/2009
Order GuidelinesOrder Guidelines
(See Diamond Top Page for more information)
*= Premium Pricing*= Premium Pricing
HARTSON
KENNEDY
25” 22”
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
“ ” = Stocked in Diamond Top�“ ” = Stocked in Diamond Top
(Postform Bevel-Edge)(Postform Bevel-Edge)
*AV 781 - J Sage Coral
*ME 031 -J Black Granite
*MR 130 -J Rose Granite
25” 22” 19”
X X
X X X
X X
Refer to Hartson-Kennedy Stock Lists for additional colors shipped in 10 days
�1811-35 Deepstar Flint
1812-35 Deepstar Fossil
1813-35 Deepstar Glaze
1814-35 Deepstar Bronze
1815-35 Deepstar Agate
1816-35 Deepstar Jade
1817-35 Deepstar Mineral
1818-35 Deepstar Slate
Stocked in E-top 2000 Refer to High Definition Price Page“ ” = Stocked in Diamond Top�
25” 22”
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
(U) D30 - 60 Natural Almond
(U) D354 - 60 Designer White
1573 - 60 Frosty White
*1796 - 07 Bronzed Fusion
(U) 4142 - 60 Grey Glace
(U) 4143 - 60 Neutral Glace